pmu ch am m ank) 22 . . 0 . 4. .

Browne Jacobson is the brand name under which Browne Jacobson LLP and Browne Jacobson Ireland LLP provide legal and other services to

entities are in partnership together or accept responsibility for the acts or omissions of each other. Legal responsibility for the provision of services to clients is defined in engagement terms entered into between clients and the relevant Browne Jacobson entity. Unless the explicit agreement of both Browne Jacobson LLP and Browne Jacobson Ireland LLP has been obtained, neither Browne Jacobson entity is responsible for the acts or omissions of, nor has any authority to obligate or otherwise bind, the other entity.

Browne Jacobson LLP is a limited liability partnership registered in England and Wales, registered number OC306448, registered office Mowbray House, Castle Meadow Road, Nottingham, NG2 1BJ. Authorised and regulated by the Solicitors Regulation Authority (SRA ID registered foreign

lawyers.

Browne Jacobson Ireland LLP is a limited liability partnership registered in the Republic of Ireland. Regulated by the Law Society of Ireland and authorised by the Legal Services Regulatory Authority to operate as a limited liability partnership. A list of its partners is available at its principal place of business at Viscount House, 6 7 Fitzwilliam Square East, Dublin 2, D02 Y447.

The contents of this document and any attachments are confidential to the intended recipient. If you are not the intended recipient please do not use, read, forward, copy, print or share its contents. Please notify the sender as soon as possible, and then delete and/or destroy any copies of this document and any attachments. How we handle personal information is set out in our privacy notice which is available on our website https://www.brownejacobson.com/-/media/files/pdf-documents/your-information/firm-privacy-notice.ashx